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From: Nicole Harvey <nharvey@okhistory.org>

Sent: Thursday, December 13, 2012 4:48 PM

To: 50S MeetingNotices

Cc: Tim Zwink

Subject: Scheduled Meetings for the Oklahoma Historical Society in 2013

Oklahoma Historical Society
Meeting Schedule for 2013

Locations:
Unless otherwise noted, all quarterly board, executive committee and Burkhart Trust meetings are held in the Fisher
Board Room, 800 Nazih Zuhdi Drive, Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Quarterly Board Meetings

Wednesday, January 23, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, April 17, 2013, 1:30 PM — Frisco Conference Center, 101 South 4th Street, Clinton, OK 73601
Wednesday, July 24, 2013, 1:30 PM - boardroom

Wednesday, October 23, 2013, 1:30 PM - boardroom

Executive Committee Meetings
Wednesday, January 16, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, February 20, 2013, 1:30 PM - boardroom

Wednesday, March 20, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, April 17, 2013, 10:00 AM - Frisco Conference Center, 101 South 4th Street, Clinton, OK 73601
Wednesday, May 15, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, June 19, 2013, 1:30 PM - boardroom

Wednesday, July 17, 2013, 1:30 PM - boardroom

Wednesday, August 21, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, September 18, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, October 16, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, November 20, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, December 18, 2013, 1:30 PM — boardroom

Burkhart Trust Meetings

Wednesday, February 20, 2013, 3:30 PM - boardroom

Wednesday, April 17, 2013, 12:00 PM - Frisco Conference Center, 101 South 4th Street, Clinton, OK 73601
Wednesday, June 19, 2013, 3:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, August 21, 2013, 3:30 PM — boardroom

Wednesday, October 16, 2013, 3:30 PM - boardroom

Wednesday, December 18, 2013, 3:30 PM — boardroom

Civil War Sesquicentennial Commission Meeting

Thursday, January 10, 2013, 1:00 PM — boardroom REam:s
Thursday, April 11, 2013, 1:00 PM — boardroom G:Og:ﬂ, ED
Thursday, July 11, 2013, 1:00 PM — boardroom

Thursday, October 11, 2013, 1:00 PM — boardroom DEC 1 3 202

A
oF nﬁm‘”



Additional Meetings :
Meeting of the Membership — April 18, 2:00 PM - Frisco Conference Center, 101 South 4th Street, Clinton, OK 73601

Board of Directors Organizational Meeting — April 18, 2:30 PM - Frisco Conference Center, 101 South 4th Street, Clinton,
OK 73601

Nicole Harvey

Executive Assistant
Oklahoma Historical Society
405-522-5202
Nharvey@okhistory.org
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